May 25 2024 (04:23) India Rail Info 1

Hyderabad - Rameswaram Special Fare Special/07685xx - Exp - SCR
VM/Villupuram Junction to KQN/Kodaikanal Road
8h 8m - 359 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 14:30 0 | 0 19 [506 [SCR

Nampally
2 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:00 15:05 5m [0 |1 9 63 |536 |SCR
3 |NLDA |Nalgonda 16:50 16:52 2m |0 |1 119 |81 |226 [SCR
4 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 17:20 17:21 m |0 |1 157 |50 SCR
5 GNT  |Guntur Junction 20:00 20:25 25m |0 |1 290 |20 |32 [SCR
6 |TEL Tenali Junction 21:43 21:45 2m [0 |1 316 (68 |11 |[SCR
7 |OGL |Ongole 23:20 23:22 2m |3 |1 423 |66 |8 |SCR
8 |NLR |Nellore 01:08 01:10 2m |0 (2 |540 |33 |18 |SCR
9 GDR  |Gudur Junction 02:20 02:22 2m (0 |2 578 |54 |19 |[SCR
10 |RU Renigunta junction 03:55 04:10 15m (0 |2 662 |52 [115 |SCR
11 |KPD |Katpadijunction 06:20 06:25 5m |3 |2 786 |46 |215 |SR
12 |VLR Vellore Cantt. 06:38 06:40 2m (1 (2 |796 |36 |218 |SR
13 [TNM  |Tiruvannamalai 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |2 880 |29 |170 |SR
14 |VM Villupuram Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |2 947 |51 |43 |SR
15 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 12:15 12:17 2m |0 |2 990 |67 |5 SR
16 |CDM |[Chidambaram 12:55 12:57 2m |0 |2 1032 {22 |5 |[SR
17 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [14:40 14:45 5m |0 |2 1069 (31 |13 |[SR
18 [KMU [Kumbakonam 15:45 15:47 2m (0 |2 1101171 |32 |SR
19 |T) Thanjavur Junction 16:20 16:22 2m |0 |2 1140 |34 |57 |SR
20 |(TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 17:50 17:55 5m [0 |2 1190 |75 (86 |[SR

Junction
21 |DG Dindigul Junction 19:10 19:15 5m (0 |2 1284 |74 SR
22 |KQN |Kodaikanal Road 19:33 19:35 2m (0 |2 1306 |60 {238 |SR
23 |MDU |Madurai Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |2 1346 |57 |133 [SR
24 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |2 1394 |62 SR
25 |PMK |Paramakkudi 21:38 21:40 2m (0 |2 1418 |86 |42 |[SR
26 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |2 1454 1104 |7 SR
27 |MMM |Mandapam 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |2 1490 |10 |4 |SR
28 |RMM |Rameswaram 00:15 0 |3 1507 |- 3 SR

May 25 2024 (04:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



